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Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Commissions Lists

# Date

1 2023-
12-
11

2 2023-
12-
11

3 2023-
12-
11

4 2023-
12-
11

5 2023-
12-
11

6 2023-
12-
11

7 2023-
12-
11

8 2023-
12-
11

9 2023-
12-
11

Lifechanger

TOLENTINO,
LIZA

TOLENTINO,
LIZA

TOLENTINO,
LIZA

TOLENTINO,
LIZA

TOMES,
THELMA

TOMES,
THELMA

TOMES,
THELMA

TOMES,
THELMA

TOMES,
THELMA

CR#

CR20231211-
978

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
978

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
978

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
978

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
977

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
977

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
977

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
977

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
977

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client
CASTRO, GEMMA

CASTRO, GEMMA

YAPO, MAY ROSE

AGTANG, ROMNICK

SACALAMITAO,
PEPITO

SACALAMITAOQO,
PEPITO

SACALAMITAO,
PEPITO

JALNAPURE,
MELANIE

CAROQY, MIRIAM

Amount

24,583.33

24,583.33

14,854.67

21,875.00

4,900.00

4,900.00

4,900.00

8,983.33

5,000.00

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt

Web: https://comms.strongnorth-
saladmaster.com/

Check
Rate No

.025

.025

.10

.075

15

15

15

15

.10

Total
510.10

510.10

1,232.94

1,361.72

610.05

610.05

610.05

1,118.42

415.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

Lifechanger

TOMES,
THELMA

SIMON,
NELIA

SIMON,
NELIA

SIMON,
NELIA

SIMON,
NELIA

SIMON,
NELIA

SIMON,
NELIA

CAMARILLO,
DARLYN

CAMARILLO,
DARLYN

CAMARILLO,
DARLYN

CR#

CR20231211-
977 EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
976

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
976

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
976

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
976

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
976

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
976

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
975

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
975

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
975

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

SERRANO,
FROILAN

INOVEJAS, MARINO

INOVEJAS, MARINO

INOVEJAS, MARINO

MUNIO, ROLLY/BEN

MUNIO, ROLLY/BEN

MUNIO, ROLLY/BEN

OCAMPO, MARY

ANN

OCAMPO, MARY
ANN

PASION, RUBEN

Amount

10,500.00

10,500.00

10,500.00

10,500.00

10,033.33

10,033.33

10,033.33

20,000.00

40,000.00

25,200.00

Check
Rate No

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

Total
871.50

871.50

871.50

871.50

832.77

832.77

832.77

1,660.00

3,320.00

2,091.60



Check

# Date Lifechanger CR# Client Amount Rate No Total
20 2023- OFIANA, CR20231209- TAMAYO, 48,300.00 .15 6,013.35
12- FLORENCE 974 EDIT SANTIAGO/EVELYN
09 DEDUCTIONS

W ooter content goes here. 2nd March, 2026 10:50



